NO. Name
ALDAMAS CARNICERIA 'Y MARKETA

2 ALEBRIJES OAXACAN KITCHEN

3 BROTHER'S FOOD TRUCK

4 CHUBBY TACOS

5 CHUBBY TACOS

6 DEGOLLADO CATERING

7 DOS HERMANOS PUPUSERIA

8 DOS HERMANOS PUPUSERIA

9 EL BUEN TACO

10 EL BUEN TACO

n EL BUEN TACO

12 EL ORIGINAL TACOS EL CHUY

13 EL ORIGINAL TACOS EL CHUY

14 EL REY LEON

15 EL REY LEON

16 EL REY LEON

17 EL VOLCAN

18 EL VOLCAN

19 EPOCH EATS

20 HIDDEN FORTRESS COFFEE ROASTING LLC
21 HIDDEN FORTRESS COFFEE ROASTING LLC
22 HIDDEN FORTRESS COFFEE ROASTING LLC
23 HIDDEN FORTRESS COFFEE ROASTING LLC
24 HIPOLITO'S #2

25 HIPOLITO'S CATERING

26 HOLOPONO

27 HOT BIRDS

28 HUMBLE SEBI COFFEE

29 LA CHIQUITA

30 LA CHIQUITA

31 LA CHIQUITA

32 LA GERTRUDENA

33 LA PERRONA FOOD TRUCK

34 LA ZAMORANA

35 LAS CHANAS Y EL BUEN GUSTO

36 LOS VIEJONES

37 LOS VIEJONES

Activity Date Record ID

1/18/2022
4/1/2023
5/14/2022
9/2/2022
414/2023
5/23/2023
9/4/2022
4/6/2023
8/12/2022
11/9/2022
3/30/2023
2/2/2023
5/25/2023
11/13/2021
8/1/2022
4/10/2023
5/5/2022
417/2023
n/n/2022
9/7/2022
9/17/2022
2/25/2023
3/8/2023
2/13/2023
3/2/2023
5/2/2022
3/2/2023
9/2/2022
3/6/2022
9/7/2022
12/18/2022
3/16/2023
3/2/2023
5/3/2022
5/11/2022
12/28/2021
1/18/2022

PRO015659
PR0020841
PR0020306
PR0020876
PR0020876
PRO016493
PRO017700
PR0O017700
PR0020417
PR0020417
PR0020417
PR0020924
PR0020924
PR0020166
PR0020166
PR0020166
PRO016038
PRO016038
PRO017434
PR0020392
PR0020392
PR0020392
PR0020392
PR0012805
PR0012839
PRO016523
PR0020720
PR0020572
PR0016263
PR0016263
PR0016263
PR0021047
PROO018191
PRO018525
PRO018514
PRO019944
PRO019944

Service
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing

002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing

Activity Minutes
65
55
15
50
40
45
20
70
35
35
50
40
55
40
40
60
70
45
35
35
30
50
45
55
45
75
45
30
30
60
30
85
30
60
70
60
30

Employee ID
EE0015826
EE0015826
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0016188
EE0012086
EE0015826
EE0012714
EE0012714
EE0012714
EE0012714
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0012714
EE0015826
EE0014281
EE0012086
EE0016188
EE0012086
EE0008934
EE0014281
EE0016188
EE0014281
EE0016188
EE0013800
EE0016188
EE0014281
EE0012086
EE0013800
EE0016188
EE0016188
EE0016188
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0014281

Employee
Karla Mendoza
Karla Mendoza
Miriam Diaz
Miriam Diaz
Miriam Diaz
Ngoc Le
Jennifer Mead
Karla Mendoza
Sandy Chimienti
Sandy Chimienti
Sandy Chimienti
Sandy Chimienti
Miriam Diaz
Miriam Diaz
Sandy Chimienti
Karla Mendoza
Miriam Diaz
Jennifer Mead
Ngoc Le
Jennifer Mead
OLGA ZUNIGA
Miriam Diaz
Ngoc Le
Miriam Diaz

Ngoc Le

Lindsay Cunningham

Ngoc Le
Miriam Diaz

Jennifer Mead

Lindsay Cunningham

Ngoc Le
Ngoc Le
Ngoc Le
Miriam Diaz
Miriam Diaz
Miriam Diaz

Miriam Diaz

Program/Element
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION

Service Code Notes

002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002

At Event
At Event



38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
n

72
73
74
75

LOS VIEJONES
MARISCOS SAN JUANITO
MARISCOS SAN JUANITO
MATTIA PIZZA

MATTIA PIZZA

MICHES AND CEVICHES
MONTEREY CATERING
NOMAD MOMO

OSCAR CATERING
PANA

PANA

PANA

PANA

PATRONA TACOS
PATRONA TACOS (2)
PATTY'S RED TACOS (2)
PEREZ RICOS ANTOJITOS
PLEASURE POINT TACOS
PLEASURE POINT TACOS
REYNA'S CATERING #2
ROLI ROTI TRUCK 5

ROLI ROTI TRUCK 5
SAND B

SAND B

S AND B

SAND B

SABOR HIDALGO
SABOR HIDALGO
SARITA'S CATERING
SAUCEY'Z
SCRUMPTIOUS LLC
SOQUEL KITCHEN
STEAMER LANE SUPPLY

STEAMER LANE SUPPLY TRUCK
SURFIN TURF SANTA CRUZ

TACOS EL CHUY (2)
TACOS EL JERRY
TACOS EL JERRY

1/9/2023
3/6/2022
12/18/2022
11/13/2021
5/14/2022
5/6/2022
4/12/2023
8/21/2021
12/19/2022
8/21/2021
6/4/2022
9/17/2022
10/31/2022
5/3/2022
5/10/2022
5/4/2022
5/20/2022
5/9/2022
3/7/2023
3/24/2023
8/9/2022
2/22/2023
3/15/2022
4/6/2022
5/14/2022
5/23/2023
1/1/2022
414/2023
5/23/2023
9/10/2021
3/1/2023
3/23/2023
6/1/2022
10/6/2021
8/19/2022
10/4/2022
6/15/2022
4/12/2023

PROO21174
PR0O016197
PR0OO016197
PRO017425
PROO17425
PRO018445
PR0020146
PRO017600
PRO015972
PR0O018512
PR0O018512
PR0O018512
PR0O018512
PR0OO017951
PRO018526
PR0020463
PR0020449
PRO019955
PRO019955
PR0OO016147
PRO014639
PRO014639
PR0020158
PR0020158
PR0020158
PR0020158
PR0020884
PR0020884
PRO014257
PR0020303
PRO021141
PR0020165
PRO018343
PRO014204
PR0020301
PRO018466
PRO018222
PRO018222

002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing
002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing

002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing

40
30
65
30
45
70
35
30
60
30
30
30
75
50
70
80
30
30
45
35
50
50
60
60
60
50
60
75
75
25
60
30
60
45
30
40
40
60

EEO016188
EE0012086
EEO016188
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0012086
EE0013799
EE0015826
EE0013799
EE0012086
EE0008934
EEO013800
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0015826
EE0012086
EE0012086
EE0016188
EE0012714
EE0016188
EEO013800
EE0013800
EE0014281
EE0016188
EE0014281
EE0014281
EE0016188
EE0012086
EE0016188
EE0012086
EE0013800
EE0013800
EEQ013799
EE0015826
EE0015826
EE0014281

Ngoc Le

Jennifer Mead

Ngoc Le

Miriam Diaz

Miriam Diaz

Miriam Diaz

Jennifer Mead

Alicia Saam

Karla Mendoza

Alicia Saam

Jennifer Mead

OLGA ZUNIGA

Lindsay Cunningham
Miriam Diaz

Miriam Diaz

Miriam Diaz

Karla Mendoza
Jennifer Mead
Jennifer Mead

Ngoc Le

Sandy Chimienti
Ngoc Le

Lindsay Cunningham
Lindsay Cunningham
Miriam Diaz

Ngoc Le

Miriam Diaz

Miriam Diaz

Ngoc Le

Jennifer Mead

Ngoc Le

Jennifer Mead
Lindsay Cunningham
Lindsay Cunningham
Alicia Saam

Karla Mendoza

Karla Mendoza

Miriam Diaz

1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION
1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION

Different Truck

At Event

Different Truck

At Event



76 TACOS EL JERRY #2 6/29/2022 PRO017866 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 65 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

77 TACOS EL JERRY #2 1/20/2023 PRO017866 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 50 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

78 TACOS EL TIGRE BALAM 5/12/2022 PRO012439 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 65 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

79 TACOS LA CHILANGUITA 2 7/7/2022 PR0020427 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 65 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

80 TACOS LOS JACONA 1/17/2021 PRO017998 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 55 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

81 TACOS LOS JACONA 5/5/2022 PRO017998 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 75 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

82 TACOS LOS JACONA 10/27/2022 PRO017998 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 45 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

83 TACOS MAMA LUCHONA 7/13/2022 PRO019947 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 60 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

84 TACOS MAMA LUCHONA 1/13/2023 PRO018204 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 70 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

85  TACOS MAMA LUCHONA 2/23/2023 PRO018204 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 60 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

86 TACOS MORENO 8/31/2021 PRO017376 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 45 EE0013799 Alicia Ssaam 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

87 TACOS Y MARISCOS NUEVO IMPERIO 5/9/2022 PR0020468 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 75 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

88  TAQUIZAS GABRIEL 8/20/2022 PR0O016830 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 40 EE0012086 Jennifer Mead 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

89 TAQUIZAS GABRIEL 3/22/2023 PRO016830 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 30 EE0012086 Jennifer Mead 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

920 THE REAL TACO 8/11/2022 PR0021073 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 75 EE0013800 Lindsay Cunningham 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

91 THE TACO HOUSE 6/15/2022 PR0O020176 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 35 EE0015826 Karla Mendoza 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002

92 THE TACO HOUSE 3/6/2023 PR0O020176 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 60 EE0016188 Ngoc Le 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002 On Beach St Routine
93 THE TACO HOUSE 4/12/2023 PR0O020176 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 110 EE0015826 Karla Mendoza 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002 On Renewal

94  THE TACO HOUSE 5/27/2023 PR0O020176 002 - Routine Inspection - Ongoing 60 EE0014281 Miriam Diaz 1633 - MFF - FOOD PREPARATION 002 On Beach St with City



